



The Philippine American Life and General Insurance Company

15F - 18F Philam Life Head Office Net Lima Building, 5th Avenue cor. 26th Street Bonifacio Global City, Taguig 1634 Philippines

T: (632) 521 6300 / (632) 526 9200 E: philamlife@aia.com

W: philamlife@aia.com

Customer Hotline: (632) 528 2000

Philam Life Agency Manager Inducted as new LUAP President



Insurance Commissioner Atty. Emmanuel Dooc (center) together with the newly inaugurated LUAP Board of Trustees.

From left: Francis Nicole Serrano, President's Cabinet Christine Duran, LUAP Secretary Karen Yulo, LUAP 2nd VP Rachel Arimas, LUAP Treasurer Angela Flores, LUAP 1st VP Sherry Ong, LUAP President Emmanuel Paras, Janette Lee, Joy Go, President's Cabinet Rogel Morales, Aisa Villacorta, Mark Fernandez, Cecil De Mesa, and President's Cabinet Agnes Ng

Not in photo: Aileen Palmes, Josephine Chua, and President's Cabinet Nellie King

The Life Underwriters Association of the Philippines (LUAP) recently had its induction of its roster of officers for 2016. This was officiated by Insurance Commissioner Atty. Emmanuel Dooc. Elected as president is Emmanuel D. Paras, a Registered Financial Planner and an Agency Manager at Philam Life, who expects nothing but excellence and dedication from the rest of the board.

"The [LUAP] wants nothing more than to complete its primary purpose of maintaining and raising the standards of service for all insurance agents," he said. "If there's one thing I learned in Philam Life, it is to always uphold and respect the rights of the clients, who deserve transparency and access to information whenever they invest their money in insurance," he continued.





The Philippine American Life and General Insurance Company

15F - 18F Philam Life Head Office Net Lima Building, 5th Avenue cor. 26th Street Bonifacio Global City, Taguig 1634 Philippines

T: (632) 521 6300 / (632) 526 9200 E: philamlife@aia.com

E: philamlife@aia.cor W: philamlife.com

Customer Hotline: (632) 528 2000

Along with Paras, three other elected members of the LUAP Board of Trustees are from the Philam Life Premier Agency namely Financial Advisor Aileen Palmes, and Agency Leaders Francis Serrano, and Rogel Morales.

The LUAP is an organization of well-trained, competent and highly respectable professional life insurance agents who are committed to rendering the highest standards of ethical service to the public, abiding and conforming to all laws of regulations of the governing bodies, and contributing to the betterment of the community.

For more information on LUAP and Philam Life please visit http://www.luap.com.ph/ or philamlife.com

###

About Philam Life

The Philippine American Life and General Insurance Company (Philam Life) is the country's premier life insurance company. Established on 21 June 1947, Philam Life has earned the trust of customers for its financial strength, strong brand name, and ability to deliver on its promises.

Philam Life has PHP226.8 billion in total assets as of 31 December 2014 and has delivered timely payouts of over PHP9 billion in education benefits (2004-2014) and over PHP118 billion in insurance benefits (1950-2014), while serving close to 600,000 individual policyholders and over 1,700,000 insured group members.

Philam Life understands the real life needs of its customers and provides the right plans and the right solutions including life protection, health insurance, savings, education, retirement, investment, group and credit life insurance. It also offers bancassurance and fund management products and services through its subsidiaries – BPI Philam Life Assurance Company (BPI-Philam) and Philam Asset Management Inc. (PAMI).

Philam Life is a member of AIA Group Limited, the largest independent publicly listed pan-Asian life insurance group.

About AIA

AIA Group Limited and its subsidiaries (collectively "AIA" or the "Group") comprise the largest independent publicly listed pan-Asian life insurance group. It has a presence in 18 markets in Asia-Pacific – wholly-owned branches and subsidiaries in Hong Kong, Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, China, Korea, the Philippines, Australia, Indonesia, Taiwan, Vietnam, New Zealand, Macau, Brunei, a 97 per cent subsidiary in Sri Lanka, a 26 per cent joint venture in India and representative offices in Myanmar and Cambodia.

The business that is now AIA was first established in Shanghai over 90 years ago. It is a market leader in the Asia-Pacific region (ex-Japan) based on life insurance premiums and holds leading positions across the majority of its markets. It had total assets of US\$172 billion as of 31 May 2015.

AIA meets the long-term savings and protection needs of individuals by offering a range of products and services including life insurance, accident and health insurance and savings plans. The Group also provides employee benefits, credit life and pension services to corporate clients. Through an extensive network of agents, partners and employees across Asia-Pacific, AIA serves the holders of more than 29 million individual policies and over 16 million participating members of group insurance schemes.

AIA Group Limited is listed on the Main Board of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited under the stock code "1299" with American Depositary Receipts (Level 1) traded on the over-the-counter market (ticker symbol: "AAGIY").